DELIGHT ,
IN EVERY BITE

RETAIL PRODUCTS
CATALOGUE

CATEGORY

°* POULTRY ° MEAT * CHILLED
» SEAFOOD - PIZZA ° VEGETABLE







Nutrition Facts

3 Servings per container
Serving size 100g

|
Amount per serving

Calories 112.6 Kcal

Daily Value %

Total Fat 3429 4.89 - CHICE{EN
Saturated Fat 1219 6.05
Trans Fat [oX¢] 0.00 - A
CHICKEN S — : SHAMI KEBAB—
Sodium 229.80 mg 10.00 .
Total Carbohydrate 10.35 g 3.98 v = o
Dietary Fibre 022g 0.79 "
SHAMI KEBAB —
Includes Added Sugar Og 0.00
Protein 1010 g 20.20
|
AIR FRYER FRIENDLY Vitamin D 0 meg 0.00
5.Calcium 30.40 mg 3.04
BEST WHEN PAN GRILLED Iron 845 mg 6036
Potassium 296.00 mg 14.80

HIGH IN PROTEIN
REDUCED FAT

300 Gm

NET WEIGHT

6‘291 102 ‘I4‘|560H

GUARANTEED
o

Q33INVHVNO

Ingredients : Cooking Instructions
Chicken, Chana Dal, Spices (Kebab),

Onion, Egg, Coriander Leaves, Mint Leaves, |. $4¢
Green Chilli, Soya Protein, Emulsifier (E451(i)) T =
DEEP FRY i EANERY
AIIergen: AIR FRY »
Soy' Egg In hot oil on medium heat Cook in pre-heated Cook in oil pan at medium
Cook at 180°C for 2-3 minutes  air fryer at 180°C for heat for 4-5 minutes
Until Piping hot. 5-8 minutes.

3009 x 20 Packs 40Feet Container 84 Carton Per Pallet
Weight 6 Kg Racking System 45 Carton Per Pallet



Nutrition Facts

2.4 Servings per container

Serving size 100g

Amount per serving

Calories 112.6 Kcal

BEINACINERS

Total Fat 342g 4.89
Saturated Fat 1.21g 6.05
Trans Fat Og 0.00

Cholesterol 33 mg 11.00

C H I C K E N Sodium 229.80 mg 10.00

Total Carbohydrate 10.35 g 3.98
Dietary Fibre 0229 0.79

Total Sugar Og 0.00

SHEESH KEBAB

Protein 1010 g 20.20

Vitamin D 0O mcg 0.00

Calcium 30.40 mg 3.04

Iron 8.45 mg 60.36

Potassium 296.00 mg 14.80

HIGH IN PROTEIN
REDUCED FAT

245 Gm

NET WEIGHT

‘ 43”

GUARANTEED
=

Q33LNVYVNO

1102111475

Ingredients : Cooking Instructions

Halal Chicken Breast Meat, Water, Onion,
Soya Protein, Seasoning (lodized Salt,
Mixed Spices (Black Pepper, Ginger, Cinnamon,
Cardamom, Coriander, Cumin, Clove, Nutmeg), —r
Garlic, Wheat Flour, Emulsifier (E452),
Flavour Enhancer (E621)), Corn Starch, in hot oil on mediumheat at
Coriander Leaves, Lemon Juice, Green Chili. 180°C for 3 to 4 minutes

. or until golden brown.
Allergen:

Soya Protein, Gluten 2459 x 20 Packs 40Feet Container 84 Carton Per Pallet
Weight 8 Kg Racking System 45 Carton Per Pallet




GOURMET CHICKEN
SHAWARMA MEAT

AIR FRYER FRIENDLY
BEST WHEN PAN GRILLED

HIGH IN PROTEIN
REDUCED FAT

FULLY-COOKED

61291102 14?548H

Ingredients :

Halal Chicken Breast Meat,

Water, Yoghurt (Pasteurized Cow's Milk, Milk
fat, Milk Solids, Pectin, Culture, Vitamin D),
Lemon Juice, Sugar, Garlic,Nutmeg, Cumin,
Ginger,White Pepper, Black Pepper,
Cardamom, Cinnamon, Salt,E451 (Emulsifier),
E621 (Flavour Enhancer)

Allergen: Lactose

Cooking Instructions

Nutrition Facts

3.5 Servings per container
Serving size 100g

Amount per serving

Calories 159.86 Kcal
Daily Value %

Total Fat 4.86 g 6.94

Saturated Fat 3.03g 1515

Trans Fat Og 0.00
Cholesterol 30 mg 10.00
Sodium 268.00 mg 117
Total Carbohydrate 313 g 1.20

Dietary Fibre Og 0.00
Total Sugar Og 0.00
Includes Added Sugar O g 0.00
Protein 2590 g 51.80
Vitamin D 10 mcg 66.67
Calcium 25.40 mg 2.54
Iron 2.60 mg 18.57
Potassium 8.54 mg 0.43

* The %

GUARANTEED

Q33LNVYEVNO

[\5/) §43
“ -

AIR FRY

4 minute at 180°C.

PAN FRY

Cook till warm.

350 Gm

NET WEIGHT

GOURMET
CHICKEN SHAWARMA MEAT

EIJ.-“ e Lojglava oo i)

3509 x 12 Packs
Weight 4.2 Kg

40Feet Container 88 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 48 Carton Per Pallet



Nutrition Facts

6.5 Servings per container
Serving size 100g

Amount per serving

Calories 166.79 Kcal GOURMET
Daily Value % CHICKEN SHAWARMA, MEAL

Total Fat 2039 576 plaspallojglaba o o i
RMET CHICKEN
Total Carbohydrate 6.04 g 2.32
Fibre 0.51g 1.82
Total Sugar Og (eXe]e)
SHAWARMA MEAT T
Protein 26.59 g 5318

|

Vitamin D 0O mcg (eXe]e)
AIR FRYER FRIENDLY Calcium 2379 mg 238
Iron 2.91 mg 20.79
BEST WHEN PAN GRILLED Potassium 412,58 mg 20.63

HIGH IN PROTEIN
REDUCED FAT

FULLY-COOKED

650 Gm

NET WEIGHT

GUARANTEED
=z
=
=

Q33INVYEVNO

1108"860526

Ingredients : Cooking Instructions

Halal Chicken Breast Meat,

Water, Yoghurt (Pasteurized Cow's Milk, Milk [\5/) $9¢

fat, Milk Solids, Pectin, Culture, Vitamin D), uy -

Lemon Juice, Sugar, Garlic,Nutmeg, Cumin,
Ginger,White Pepper, Black Pepper,

Cardamom, Cinnamon, Salt,E451 (Emulsifier), 4 minute at 180°C. Cook tll warm.
E621 (Flavour Enhancer)

Allergen: Lactose

AIR FRY PAN FRY

650g x 12 Packs 40Feet Container 72 Carton Per Pallet
Weight 7.8 Kg Racking System 40 Carton Per Pallet



ZINGO
CHICKEN FILLET

HIGH IN PROTEIN
REDUCED FAT

PAR - COOKED

1 170

48
Ingredients :

612911

02

Halal Chicken, Water, Salt, Tapioca Starch,
Chilli, Spices, Flavours, Wheat Gluten, Wheat
Flour, Maize Starch, Food Additives (Emulsifier
(E451(i)), Flavour Enhancer (E621) , Thickening
Agent (E1420), Raising Agent (E500(ii)), Guar
gum), Vegetable Oil (Soybean Oil, Sunflower
oil), Paprika (E160c)

Allergen: Wheat Gluten, Soybean

Nutrition Facts

4.5 Servings per container
Serving size 100g

Amount per serving

Calories 168.6 Kcal

Daily Value %

Total Fat 5959 8.50

Saturated Fat 157 g 7.85

Trans Fat (e)¢] 0.00
Cholesterol 38 mg 12.67
Sodium 2461 mg 10.25
Total Carbohydrate 10.75 g 413

Dietary Fibre 0.659 2.32
Total Sugar Og 0.00
Includes Added Sugar O g 0.00
Protein 18.01g 36.02
Vitamin D 0O mcg 0.00
Calcium 8.44 mg 0.84
Iron 5.21 mg 23.68
Potassium 8.59 mg 0.43

Cooking Instructions

DEEP FRY

In hot oil on Medium heat (180°C)
for 5 to 7 minutes or until
golden brown

GUARANTEED

Q33LNVYVNO

450 Gm

NET WEIGHT

4509 x 12 Packs
Weight 5.4 Kg

40Feet Container 72 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 39 Carton Per Pallet



Nutrition Facts

4.5 Servings per container
Serving size 100 g

Amount per serving ;E
Calories 168.60 {AE| BUFFALO STYLE BonELEss
Daily Value % Ei' CH =
231 CHICKEN WINGS
Total Fat 5959 | 915 FOE| ardnatsioss ey Seuee P iusics
Saturated Fat 1579 | 7.85 ‘_Eil
BUFFALO STYLE BONELESS [ =&
Cholesterol 38mg | 12.67 i :E!
Sodium 24610mg| 10.25 |
C H I C K E N WI N G S Total Carbohydrate 10.75g | 3.58 |
Dietary Fibre 0.65g 2.60

Total Sugar 1.0g
Includes Added Sugar 0.1g
AIR FRYER FRIENDLY Protein 18019 | 36.02
*% Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient
BEST WHEN PAN GRILLED in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet

2000 calories a day”

PAR - COOKED

450 Gm

NET WEIGHT

GUARANTEED
=z
=
=

Q33LNVYVNO

42100

Ingredients : Cooking Instructions

61291106 1002

Chicken, Water, Wheat Flour, Seasoning {Zinger,
Lemon & Pepper (Celery)}, Garlic Powder, Color
(E160c), Emulsifier (E451(i)), Flavor Enhancer
(E621), Vegetable Oil (Soya).

% 155 []Z

DEEP FRY AIR FRY CONVENTIONAL OVEN
Allergen: Wheat, Soya, Celery In a medium Hot Oil at Preheated air fryer at Preheated Oven at 200°C
180°C for 4 to 6 minutes 200°C for 10 to 15 minutes for 10 to 15 minutes.

40Feet Container 72 Carton Per Pallet

4509 x 12 Packs
Weight 5.4 Kg Racking System 39 Carton Per Pallet



Nutrition Facts
4.5 Servings per container
Serving size 100 g
Amount per serving
Calories 168.60 1
Daily Value % ; E |
Total Fat 5959 | 915 T
Saturated Fat 1.57g 7.85 EnEI CHICKEN
Trans Fat 0.1g ' ;# SH.USAGE an
Cholesterol 38mg | 12.67 — EH
SAUSAGE PATTY * e
Total Carbohydrate | 10.75g | 3.58 | |
Dietary Fibre 0.65g | 2.60 MM
Total Sugar 1.0g |
AIR FRYER FRIENDLY Includes Added Sugar 019 \ iﬂ“ “
BEST WHEN PAN GRILLED ool Es | 5002 e
*% Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient i it 11 L =L
. in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet 1 p.,;.:po"-f":""'”,
No Added Hormones Or Steroids 2000 calories a day”
No Nitrite

500 Gm

NET WEIGHT

GUARANTEED
=z
=
=

Q33LNVYVNO

6|291 108"860663

Ingredients : Cooking Instructions
Flour, Ruiaig Agent (£503). Stabizer (451), AT —
' 979 ' ' \U) =~ [Ib'

Flavour Enhancer (E621), Antioxidant (E316), —
Colour (E160c), Anticaking agent (E551)}, Rusk DEEP FRY AIR FRY PAN FRY CONVENTIONAL OVEN
(Wheat flour, Salt), Soya Protein.

Sausage Patty Sausage Patty in a Preheated Sausage Patty with oil Place
in hot oil on pre-heated air fryer well-greased hot them on a preheated grill for
. P medium heat and cook for 5-8 plate/pan for 2 to 4 about 2 to 4 minutes at
A"ergen' Contains GIUten’ Celery’ Soya (180°C) for 2-3 minutes at 200°C minutes on each side  180°C on each side.
minutes

500 x 10 Packs 40Feet Container 72 Carton Per Pallet
Weight 5 Kg Racking System 39 Carton Per Pallet



Nutrition Facts

10 Servings per container
Serving size 100g

Amount per serving

Calories 183.4 Kcal
Daily Value %
Total Fat 11.40 g 16.29
Saturated Fat 456 g 22.80
Trans Fat Og 0.00
R M ET Cholesterol 49 mg 16.33
Sodium 278.80 mg 12.00
Total Carbohydrate 7529 2.89
Dietary Fibre Og 0.00
CHICKEN BURGER s
Includes Added Sugar Og 0.00
Protein 12689 2536
O — SO

AIR FRYER FRIENDLY Vitamin D 0 meg 000 CHICKEN BURGER
Calcium 39.90 mg 3.99
BEST WHEN PAN GRILLED Iron 13.30 mg 5500
Potassium 315.00 mg 1575

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells w much a nutrient in serving of food contributes

general nutrition advice.

HIGH PROTEIN Lot 60
REDUCED FAT

611291 1676

1000 Gm

NET WEIGHT

GUARANTEED
Q33LNVYEVN9

102114

Ingredients : Cooking Instructions

Halal Chicken, Soya Protein, Rusk (Wheat Flour,

Salt, Raising Agent (E503)), Spices (Onion [\&/) J” B 68 [I‘:

Powder, White Pepper Powder), Salt, Water, “ =

Emulsifier E451 (i), AIR FRY PAN FRY CONVENTIONAL OVEN

FlaVOUr Enhancer E621 Preheated air Preheated Hot grill for about 2-4
fryer at 200°C for well-greased hot minutes on each side
5-6 minutes plate/pan for 2-4

Allergen: Gluten, Soya

minutes on each side.

1kg x 9 Packs
Weight 9 Kg

40Feet Container 84 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 54 Carton Per Pallet



CHICKEN
NUGGETS

NEW IMPROVED RECIPE

291102|142406

Ingredients :

Halal Chicken Breast Meat, Water, Breadcrumbs
(Wheat Flour, Salt, Yeast, Paprika (E160c)), Rusk
(Wheat Flour, Salt, Raising Agent (E503)), Soya,
Seasoning {Salt, Rusk (Wheat Flour, Raising Agent
(E503)), Hydrolyzed Vegetable Protein, Flavourings
(Pepper, Celery, Parsley, Cayenne), Onion Powder,
Spice (Celery), Flavour Enhancer (E621), Stabilizer
(E4571), Antioxidant (E316), Anticaking Agent (E551)}

Allergen: Gluten, Soya, Celery

Cooking Instructions

DEEP FRY

In hot oil (180°C) for 3-4
minutes or until
golden brown

Nutrition Facts

Serving size 100g

Amount per serving

Calories 185.9 Kcal
Daily Value %

Total Fat 7859 n.21

Saturated Fat 314 g 15.70

Trans Fat (0)¢] 0.00
Cholesterol 34 mg 11.33
Sodium 149.80 mg 6.00
Total Carbohydrate 13829 5.32

Dietary Fibre 09g 3.21
Total Sugar 169 3.20
Includes Added Sugar (OX¢] 0.00
Protein 14.98 g pickels)

|

Vitamin D 0O mcg 0.00
Calcium 2810 mg 2.81
Iron 7.60 mg 34.55
Potassium 169.60 mg 8.48

GUARANTEED

Q33INVYEVNO

750 Gm

NET WEIGHT

7509 x 10 Packs
Weight 7.5 Kg

40Feet Container 72 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 40 Carton Per Pallet



Nutrition Facts

3.5 Servings per container
Serving size 100g

Amount per serving

Calories 178.3 Kcal
Daily Value %

Total Fat 9.78 g 13.97

Saturated Fat 3919 19.55

Trans Fat Og 0.00

Cholesterol 0O mg 0.00

Sodium 168.20 mg 7.00

POTATO CRUSTED
Dietary Fibre Og 0.00

CRISPY CHICKEN TENDERS == —1T—

Vitamin D 0O mcg [eXe]e)
Calcium 18.60 mg 1.86
Iron 10.60 mg 4818
Potassium 237.30 mg .87

vmuch a AU DT of food contributes
s a day is used for general nutrition advice.

NEW IMPROVED RECIPE e o Gt 5

10271402

350 Gm

NET WEIGHT

Q33LNVYVNO

GUARANTEED

Ingredients : Cooking Instructions

Ingredients: Chicken, Water, Bread Crumbs (Wheat
Flour), Wheat Flour, Potato Flakes & Chips, Laban Up,
Spices (Zinger, Soya), Salt, Garlic Powder, Ginger

Powder, Emulsifier (E451(i)). DEEP FRY
o In hot oil on medium heat
Allergen: Gluten, Soya, Lactose Dot on on medium ne

3509 x 12 Packs 40Feet Container 88 Carton Per Pallet
Weight 5.25 Kg Racking System 48 Carton Per Pallet



Nutrition Facts

8 Servings per container
Serving size 100g

Amount per serving

Calories 156.88 Kcal
Daily Value %
Total Fat 244 g 3.49
Saturated Fat 0.859 4.25
AP P TP
Trans Fat 0g 0.00 Al e krs
Cholesterol 52.6 mg 17.53 f i . A .'i"j"-"_ A
Sodium 585 mg 24.38 Lt "Kﬁ/" LAett ol (2
Total Carbohydrate 179 g 6.88 o EWIT R e ECRR L T R
Dietary Fibre 186 g 6.64 -
Total Sugar Og 0.00 = S
RDON BLEU BITE |
Protein 1582 g 31.64
Vitamin D O mcg 0.00
Calcium 2.24 mg 0.22
Iron 0O mg 0.00
Potassium 324 mg 16.20

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in serving of food contributes
to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

800 Gm

NET WEIGHT

Q33LNVYEVN9

GUARANTEED

2911027149474

Ingredients : Cooking Instructions

Halal Chicken Breast Meat, Water, Smoked Chicken, Soya
Protein, Breadcrumbs, Wheat Flour, Rusk, Salt, Monterey
Jack Cheese {Pasteurized Cow'’s Milk, Starter Culture,
Salt}, Mozzarella Cheese {Pasteurized Milk, Starter D——
Cultures, Salt} Seasoning {Salt, Rusk (Wheat Flour, Raising
Agent (E503)), Hydrolyzed Vegetable Protein, Flavourings v
(Pepper, Celery, Parsley, Cayenne), Onion Powder, Spice 'fgrhj_tﬁor"nf;fgsczﬂ
(Celery), Flavour Enhancer (E621), Stabilizer (E451), until golden brown.
Antioxidant (E316), Anticaking Agent (E551)}, Cheese
Powder, Garlic Powder, Sage, Stabilizer (E412)
Allergen: Gluten, Soya, Celery, Milk

800g x 10 Packs 40Feet Container 88 Carton Per Pallet
Weight 8 Kg Racking System 48 Carton Per Pallet



Nutrition Facts

3 Servings per container
Serving size 100g

Amount per serving

Calories 191 Kcal _—
e ——— CHICKEN

Daily Value %

Total Fat 6.25g 9.29 L Popcon"
265 g 13.25

Saturated Fat

CHICKEN e

Cholesterol 32.5 mg
Sodium 265 mg 1.04
P O P C O R N Total Carbohydrate 1254 g 4.82
Dietary Fibre (OXe] 0.00
Total Sugar Og 0.00
Includes Added Sugar Og 0.00
AIR FRYER FRIENDLY Protein 2050 g 41.00

OVEN FRIENDLY

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in servings of food contributes
to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice

PAR-COOKED

300 Gm

NET WEIGHT

GUARANTEED
=

Q33INVYEVNO

11

Ingredients : Cooking Instructions

29

Halal Chicken Breast, Coating {Wheat Flour, Batter (Wheat
Flour, Salt, Stabilizer (E412)), Predust (Wheat Flour, Rusk,

Salt), Bread Improver {wheat Flour, Flavor Enhancer LU ) o

(E6121), Dextrose}, Seasoning {Natural Flavouring (Celery), i

Antioxidant (E316), Spice (Celery)}, Emulsifier (E4571(i)), DEEPFRY AR ERY CONVENTIONAL OVEN

Flavour Enhancer (E621 )’ Sunflower oil In hot oil on medium heat at Pre-heated air fryer for Preheated Oven at 180°C
180°C for 3 to 4 minutes. 8to 10 minutes at 180°C for 8 to 10 minutes.

Allergen: Gluten, Celery

300g x 20 Packs 40Feet Container 88 Carton Per Pallet
Weight 6 Kg Racking System 48 Carton Per Pallet



Nutrition Facts

8 Servings per container
Serving size 100g

Amount per serving

Calories 178.3 Kcal
Daily Value %
Total Fat 9.78 g 13.97
Saturated Fat 391g 19.55 Im# H FEFFH
— o 56 CRUMEBED CHICKEN DIPPERS
Cholesterol 0 mg 0.00 Calivedl glaadt pilpd pass ail pedd
LEMON N PEPPER
Total Carbohydrate 1256 g 4.83
Dietary Fibre Og 0.00
Total Sugar 149 2.80
CRUMBED CHICKEN e oo
Protein 10.02 g 20.04
|
D I P P E R S Vitamin D 0 mcg 0.00
Calcium 18.60 mg 1.86
Iron 10.60 mg 4818
Potassium 237.30 mg 11.87

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in serving of food contributes
to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

800 Gm

NET WEIGHT

1

49481

Ingredients : Cooking Instructions

GUARANTEED
=z
=
=

Q33INVYEVN9

102

Ingredients: Chicken Breast Fillet, Breadcrumbs {Wheat
Flour, Yeast, Salt, Bread Improver (Wheat Flour, Emulsifier
(E472e), Antioxidant (E300))}, Wheat Flour, Water,
Buttermilk {Pure Cow'’s Milk, Diary Culture}, Lemon & Pepper

Spices {Salt, Sugar, Citric Acid (Acidity Regulator (E300)), DEEP FRY
Black Pepper, Turmeric, Garlic, Onion, Celery Seed, Lemon .
Oil, AntiCaking Agent (E341(iii) and E551)}, Salt, Emulsifier Il e (0EISRE) e

4-6 minutes or until golden brown.

(E451(i)), Garlic Powder, Flavour Enhancer (E621)

Allergen: Gluten, Celery, Milk

800g x 10 Packs 40Feet Container 72 Carton Per Pallet
Weight 8 Kg Racking System 40 Carton Per Pallet



Nutrition Facts
8 Servings per container
Serving size 100g
|
Amount per serving
Calories 168.6 Kcal
Daily Value %
Total Fat 595¢g 8.50
Saturated Fat 157 g 7.85
Trans Fat Og 0.00
H O M E S I YI E Cholesterol 38 mg 12.67
Sodium 246.1 mg 10.25
Total Carbohydrate 10.75 g 413
Dietary Fibre 0.65¢g 2.32
Total Sugar Og 0.00
Includes Added Sugar Og 0.00
Protein 18.01g 36.02
Vitamin D 0 mcg 0.00 - - el
AIR FRYER FRIENDLY — o = Z'ngo Chicken Fillet "
OVEN FRIENDLY ron 521 mg 2368 2 Lot aadad g j Bad ol 85, 4ol i, Le | Mo ﬁ
Potassium 8.59 mg 0.43 BOD

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in serving of food contributes

PAR-COOKED
291106"423815 :|MDME NET WEIGHT
Ingredients : Cooking Instructions
Halal Chicken Breast Meat, Salt, Wheat Flour, Bread (8 '. =
Improver {Wheat Flour, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin, Dextrose, H ] 119 [IEE
Anticaking Agent (E170 (i), Raising Agents (E500 (i), u °
E450 (i)}, Egg Albumen, Potato Starch, Spices {Garlic D —— AR T TETGTEY

Powder, Onion Powder, Zinger Spice}, Soya, Emulsifier
(E451 (i), Flavour Enhancer (E621)

CONTAINS : Gluten, Egg, Soya.

In pre-heated oil (180°C)
for about 3 to 4 minutes
or until golden brown.

In a pre-heated air
fryer and let it cook for
14 to 17 minutes at
180°C.

In a pre-heated oven
(180°C) for approx.
10 to 15 minutes.

8009 x 10 Packs
Weight 8 Kg

40Feet Container 72 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 40 Carton Per Pallet



HOMESTYLE ZINGO

CHICKEN BREAST STRIPS

AIR FRYER FRIENDLY
OVEN FRIENDLY

PAR-COOKED

Ingredients :

Halal Chicken Strips, Water, Wheat Flour (Gluten), Bread
Improver (Gluten), Rusk (Gluten), Spice extract, Starch,
Soy, Buttermilk (Lactose), Spice Mix (Zinger), Salt, Garlic
Powder, Emulsifier (E451(i)), Flavour Enhancer (E621).

Allergen: Gluten, Lactose, Soya

Nutrition Facts

Serving size 100g

Amount per serving

Calories

5 Servings per container

168.6 Kcal

Daily Value %

Total Fat 5959 8.50

Saturated Fat 157 g 7.85

Trans Fat Og [eXe]e)
Cholesterol 38 mg 12.67
Sodium 2461 mg 10.25
Total Carbohydrate 10.75 g 413

Dietary Fibre 0.659g 2.32
Total Sugar Og 0.00
Includes Added Sugar Og 0.00
Protein 18.01g 36.02

|

Vitamin D 0 mcg [eXe]e)
Calcium 8.44 mg 0.84
Iron 5.21 mg 23.68
Potassium 8.59 mg 0.43

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in servings of food contributes
to a daily diet. 21000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Cooking Instructions

GUARANTEED
Q33INVYEVNO

\&/) 2
uy A5
DEEP FRY AIR FRY CONVENTIONAL OVEN
In hot oil on medium Pre-heated pre-heated oven
heat (180°C) for 4 to 5 air fryer and let it cook at 180°c for
minutes or until for 15-20 approximately

golden brown minutes at 180°C.

15-20 minutes.

HOMESTYLE
Z'NGO CHICKEN
BREAST STRIPS

iyl jindl iy piadl ol
2laadl jgaum alliaigiad)

IO T e

500 Gm

NET WEIGHT

=

85mm

—

40Feet Container 88 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 48 Carton Per Pallet

5009 x 10 Packs
Weight 5 Kg



Nutrition Facts
12 Servings per container E ];
Serving size 100g h“t
Amount per serving !E 'q
Calories 183.4 Kcal / EM.T
Daily Value % o EDURMETEEH aﬁﬁ
aily Value % -
Total Fat 740 g 1629 EH"-‘:HEH BUR HE‘
Saturated Fat 4569 2280 il glaall jap =
Trans Fat (O)¢] (eXe]e) E
Cholesterol 49 mg 16.33
G O U R M E I Sodium 278.80 mg 12.00
Total Carbohydrate VASYX) 2.89
Dietary Fibre Og 0.00
CHICKEN BURGER ———
Includes Added Sugar Og 0.00
Protein 12.68 g 25.36
|
Vitamin D 0 mcg (eXe]e)
AIR FRYER FRIENDLY Calcium 39.90 mg 3.99
Iron 13.30 mg 95.00
BEST WHEN PAN GRILLED Potassium 315.00 mg 15.75

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in serving of food contributes

H | G H | N PROTEl N | R ED U C ED FAT to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

dl2911021143687 :|MDM|& NET WEIGHT
Ingredients : Cooking Instructions
Halal Chi(_:ken, Soya Protein,Rgsk (\/\/hgat Flour, [\s/) §43
Salt, Raising Agent (E503)),Spices (Onion Powder, ‘ﬂ’ uwy —
White Pepper Powder, Celery),Salt, Water, L s .
E457 (i) (Emulsifier), E621 (Flavour Enhancer) Cook i a Preheated Cook nprecheated Smear the of
grill for 2-4 minutes, air fryer at 180°C for andCook for
turning once, brush oil. 5-8 minutes. 2-4 minutes

Allergen:
Gluten, Soya, Celery.

1.2kg x 8 Packs 40Feet Container 72 Carton Per Pallet
Weight 9.6 Kg Racking System 40 Carton Per Pallet



Nutrition Facts
12 Servings per container
Serving size 100g
|
Amount per serving
Calories 183.4 Kcal
GOURMET
Daily Value % CHICKEN TEMPURA NUGGETS
Total Fat 140 g 16.29 weouill gaas plaas guiali
Saturated Fat 456 9 22.80 ¥
Trans Fat (O)¢] (eXe]e)
GOURMET CHICKEN
Sodium 278.80 mg 12.00
Total Carbohydrate 7529 2.89
Dietary Fibre Og 0.00
TEMPURA NUGGET S
Includes Added Sugar Og 0.00
Protein 1268 g 25.36
AIR FRYER FRIENDLY |
Vitamin D O mcg 0.00
BEST WHEN PAN GR"_LED Calcium 39.90 mg 3.99
Iron 13.30 mg 95.00
Potassium 315.00 mg 15.75

HIGH IN PROTEIN
FULLY COOKED

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in serving of food contributes
to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

291108'860519 :|MDM& NET WEIGHT
Ingredients : Cooking Instructions
Halal Chicken Breast, Water, Wheat Flour, Maize Flour, “ $4¢
Soya Protein Isolate, Tapioca Starch, Hydrolyzed Vegetable “ \—_— ol

Protein, Maltodextrin, Salt, Garlic, Onion, Celery, Soya Bean

0il, Flavour Enhancer (E621), Emulsifier (E4571). DEEP FRY AIR FRY PAN FRY
Allergen; Gluten, Soya, Celery In hot oil (180°C) for 4-6 In an air fryer and cook Preheat grill on
minutes or until for 7 minutes at 220°C or medium heat on a
golden brown. until golden brown for a pan and cook for 15
gourmet snack. minutes until

golden brown.

40Feet Container 88 Carton Per Pallet

7509 x 10 Packs )
Weight 7.5 Kg Racking System 48 Carton Per Pallet



Nutrition Facts ge
7.5 Servings per container i EHHHHET EHIE:EHEEI% EE:
Serving size 100 3
——— £ TEMPURA NUG T EE-
Amount per serving _' : '_ [""L?'_"' ul.lJ—'-‘l - E -
Calories 185.9 Kcal i gl giod HE o
Daily Value % - EE
Total Fat 7859 .21 7 H!i
Saturated Fat 3l4g 15.70 EE
Trans Fat Og 0.00
GOURMET CHICKEN
Sodium 149.80 mg 6.00
Total Carbohydrate 13.82 g 532
Dietary Fibre 09g¢g 3.21
Total Sugar 169 3.20
Includes Added Sugar Og 0.00
Protein 1498 g 29.96
AIR FRYER FRIENDLY |
Vitamin D 0 mcg 0.00
BEST WHEN PAN GR"_LED Calcium 28.10 mg 2.81
Iron 7.60 mg 34.55
Potassium 169.60 mg 8.48

HIGH IN PROTEIN
FULLY COOKED

od contributes
advice.

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in servings of
to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutriti

400 Gm

NET WEIGHT

6|291106H423822H

Q33LNVYVNO

GUARANTEED

Ingredients : Cooking Instructions

Halal Chicken Breast, Water, Wheat Flour, Maize Flour,

\&7) §59

Soya Protein Isolate, Tapioca Starch, Hydrolyzed Vegetable “ s~
Protein, Maltodextrin, Salt, Garlic, Onion, Celery, Soya Bean =
0il, Flavour Enhancer (E621), Emulsifier (E451). DEEP FRY AIR FRY PAN FRY
Allergen; Gluten, Soya, Celery In hot oil (180°C) for 4-6 In an air fryer and cook Preheat grill on
minutes or until for 7 minutes at 220°C or medium heat on a
golden brown. until golden brown for a pan and cook for 15
gourmet snack. minutes until

golden brown.

4009 x 12 Packs 40Feet Container 88 Carton Per Pallet
Weight 4.8 Kg Racking System 48 Carton Per Pallet



Nutrition Facts

10 Servings per container
Serving size 100g

Amount per serving

Calories 88.55 Kcal

Daily Value %

Total Fat 0919 1.30

Saturated Fat Og 0.00

Trans Fat 0g 0.00

Cholesterol 69.4 mg 2313

Sodium 231.00 mg 9.63

Total Carbohydrate 0.68 g 0.26

TENDER Dietry Fbe 0623 5]
Total Sugar Olg 0.20

Includes Added Sugar O g 0.00

CHICKEN BREAST BLOCK i _

Vitamin D — ggmnfz gjg Chicken Brea-5

Calcium
Iron 317 mg 22,64 ,—h E.‘l -H-ﬂ'
Potassium 2.79 mg 014 5,,‘ -

it b

HlGH |N PROTElN = Jaca;dsusedfcrgenera\m:rtonadece

6

1000 Gm

NET WEIGHT

6129110214662

GUARANTEED
=

Q33INVYEVNO

Ingredients :

Chicken Breast, Water, Salt, Emulsifier (E451(i)).

0
o

— g

1kg x 10 Packs 40Feet Container 88 Carton Per Pallet
Weight 10 Kg Racking System 48 Carton Per Pallet



TENDER
CHICKEN BREAST

HIGH IN PROTEIN

61291

Ingredients :

102 142833H

Chicken Breast, Water, Salt, Emulsifier (E451(i)).

Nutrition Facts

4.5 Servings per container
Serving size 100g

Amount per serving

Calories 88.55 Kcal

Daily Value %

Total Fat 0919 1.30
Saturated Fat Og 0.00
Trans Fat O0g 0.00

Cholesterol 69.4 mg 2313

Sodium 231.00 mg 9.63

Total Carbohydrate 0.68 g 0.26
Dietary Fibre 062 g 221

Total Sugar 0lg 0.20

Includes Added Sugar Og 0.00

Protein 19.41g 38.82

Vitamin D 0O mcg 0.00

Calcium 3.99 mg 0.40

Iron 317 mg 2264

Potassium 2.79 mg 014

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
@ day is used for general nutrition advice

GUARANTEED

Q33INVYEVNO

TENDER.
CHICKEN BREAST
o el Bl 2l j2in

e e i e
Lyn Crnpstar F4%

s

4500

450 Gm

NET WEIGHT

450 g x 10 Packs 40Feet Container 80 Carton Per Pallet
Weight 4.5 Kg Racking System 40 Carton Per Pallet



Nutrition Facts

20 Servings per container
Serving size 100g

Amount per serving

Calories 88.55 Kcal

Daily Value %

Total Fat 0919 1.30
Saturated Fat Og 0.00
Trans Fat O0g 0.00

Cholesterol 69.4 mg 2313

Sodium 231.00 mg 9.63

Total Carbohydrate 0.68 g 0.26
T E N D E R Dietary Fibre 0629 2.21
Total Sugar 0lg 0.20
Includes Added Sugar Og 0.00
CHICKEN BREAST IQF Cader
| ‘ck
Chicken Breast

Vitamin D 0O mcg 0.00

Calcium 399 mg 0.40 L‘J-h :-I""-a"" ety
Iron 317 mg 2264 ko

Potassium 2.79 mg (% Babmy Ramsdmetion o L Eb

‘.-—-—-.__*7

H | G H | N PROTEl N e aday su(;'ettﬁ for general nutrition advice.

291 106||427226

2000 Gm

NET WEIGHT

GUARANTEED
=

Q33INVYEVNO

Ingredients :

Chicken Breast, Water, Salt, Emulsifier (E451(i)).

2kg_ x 5Packs 40Feet Container 130 Carton Per Pallet
Weight 10 Kg Racking System 78 Carton Per Pallet



Nutrition Facts

20 Servings per container
Serving size 100g

Amount per serving

Calories 88.55 Kcal
Daily Value %
Total Fat 0919 1.30
Saturated Fat Og 0.00
Trans Fat 0g 0.00
Cholesterol 69.4 mg 2313
Sodium 231.00 mg 9.63
Total Carbohydrate 0.68 g 0.26
T E N D E R Dietary Fibre 0629 2.21
Total Sugar Olg 0.20
Includes Added Sugar Og 0.00
CHICKEN BREAST IQF
|
Vitamin D 0O mcg 0.00
Calcium 3.99 mg 0.40
Iron 317 mg 2264
Potassium 2.79 mg 014
aily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in PR bt

serving ontributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories

H | G H | N PROTE| N a day is used for general nutrition advice

1000 Gm

NET WEIGHT

291102“141720

Ingredients :

GUARANTEED
=

Q33INVYEVNO

Chicken Breast, Water, Salt, Emulsifier (E451(i)).

1kg‘ x 10 Packs 40Feet Container 72 Carton Per Pallet
Weight 10 Kg Racking System 40 Carton Per Pallet



Nutrition Facts

8.0 Servings per container
Serving size 100g

Amount per serving

Calories 88.55 Kcal

Daily Value %

Total Fat 0919 1.30

Saturated Fat Og 0.00

Trans Fat 0g 0.00

Cholesterol 69.4 mg 2313

Sodium 231.00 mg 9.63

Total Carbohydrate 0.68 g 0.26

TENDER Dietry Fbre 0623 5]
Total Sugar 0lg 0.20

Includes Added Sugar O g 0.00

CHICKEN BREAST BLOCK t— Tender
R — Chicken Breast
e o _(,EJ—'" g3 jido

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories

H | G H | N PROTEl N a day is used for general nutrition advice

800 Gm

NET WEIGHT

61291106 421057“

GUARANTEED
=

Q33INVYEVN9

Ingredients :

Chicken Breast, Water, Salt, Emulsifier (E451(i)).

800g x 10 Packs 40Feet Container 72 Carton Per Pallet
Weight 8 Kg Racking System 40 Carton Per Pallet



Nutrition Facts

20 Servings per container
Serving size 100g

Amount per serving

Calories 88.55 Kcal
Daily Value %
Total Fat 0919 1.30
Saturated Fat Og 0.00
Trans Fat 0g 0.00
Cholesterol 69.4 mg 2313
Sodium 231.00 mg 9.63
Total Carbohydrate 0.68 g 0.26
T E N D E R Dietary Fibre 0629 2.21
Total Sugar Olg 0.20
Includes Added Sugar Og 0.00 ¥
CHICKEN BREAST BLOCK ———e e
| H
Vitamin D 0 mcg 0.00 Chlck'en Bre‘ast e
Calcium 3.99 mg 0.40
ron 317 ma 2064 J..F"b :I.—*-..‘l Bl
Potassium 2.79 mg 014 = K6 wnt
v B —— — o glakl
aily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
serving ontributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
H | G H | N PROTE| N a day is used for general nutrition advice

2000 Gm

NET WEIGHT

6‘2"-)1’IOZH'II;S’I?VIH

GUARANTEED
=

Q33INVYEVNO

Ingredients :

Chicken Breast, Water, Salt, Emulsifier (E451(i)).

2kg x 5 Packs 40Feet Container 72 Carton Per Pallet
Weight 10 Kg Racking System 45 Carton Per Pallet



Nutrition Facts =

6.0 Servings per container | Wi b

9 TEMPURA &
CHICKEN BITES

Serving size 100 g

Amount per serving

Calories 167Kcal
Daily Value %
Total Fat 5.50g 7.86
Saturated Fat 2.35g .75
T E M P U RA Trans Fat Og 0.00
Cholesterol 24.8mg 8.27
C Sodium 489.46mg| 20.39
H I C KE N B IT E S Total Carbohydrate 14.1g 5.42
Dietary Fibre 0O.1g 0.36
Total Sugar 2.29g 4,58
AIR FRYER FRIENDLY Includes Added Sugar Og 0.00
OVEN FRIENDLY Protein 15.409 30.80

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
a day is used for general nutrition advice

PAR COOKED

629 39

600 Gm

NET WEIGHT

GUARANTEED
=

Q33INVYEVNO

11088616

Ingredients : Cooking Instructions
Halal chicken breast cubes, Maize flour, Wheat flour,
Starch, Salt, Raising agent(E450(i), E500(ii)), Dextrose,
Spices, Pepper, Celery, Sugar, Hydrolyzed vegetable protein,

&) $59
U —

parsley, cayenne, Onion powder, Antioxidant(E316), iron,
Niacin, Thiamine, Stabilizer(E451), Flavor enhancer(E621),
Vegetable oil.

Allergen: Wheat, Celery

DEEP FRY

For the best result, deep
fry the Tempura Chicken
Bites in hot oil at 180°C
for approx. 3 to 4 minutes

AIR FRY

Pre-heated air fryer at
180°C for approx.
7 to 9 minutes.

PAN FRY

pre-heated oven at 180
°C for approx. 7 to 9
minutes.

600g x 10 Packs
Weight 6 Kg

40Feet Container 72 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 45 Carton Per Pallet



TEMPURA
CHICKEN BURGER

AIR FRYER FRIENDLY
OVEN FRIENDLY

PAR COOKED

62911 08861646‘

Ingredients :

Halal chicken breast meat, Maize flour, Wheat flour, Starch,
Salt, Raising agent(E450(i), E500(ii)), Dextrose, Spices,
Pepper, Celery, Raising agent(E503), Hydrolyzed vegetable
protein, parsley, cayenne, Onion powder, Antioxidant(E316),
iron, Niacin, Thiamine, Stabilizer(E451), Flavor
enhancer(E621)}, Soya protein concentrate, White pepper
powder, Garlic powder, Vegetable oil.

Allergen: Wheat, Soya, Celery

Cooking Instructions

DEEP FRY

For the best result, deep
fry the Tempura Chicken
Burger in hot oil at 180°C
for approx. 3 to 4 minutes

Nutrition Facts

9.0 Servings per container
Serving size 100 g

Amount per serving

Calories 188Kcal
Daily Value %
Total Fat 7.90g 11.29
Saturated Fat 3.69 18.00
Trans Fat (0]¢] 0.00
Cholesterol 11.8mg 3.93
Sodium 469.30mg| 19.55
Total Carbohydrate 15.4g 5.92
Dietary Fibre 0.1g 0.36
Total Sugar 3.71g 7.42
Includes Added Sugar (0]¢] 0.00
Protein 13.909g 27.80

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
a day is used for general nutrition advice

900 Gm

NET WEIGHT

GUARANTEED
Q33INVYEVNO

Pre-heated air fryer at
200°C for approx.
12 to 14 minutes

58
N

PAN FRY

AIR FRY

Pre-heated pan for 16
to 18 minutes. Turn it
occasionally until
golden Brown.

900g x 10 Packs
Weight 9 Kg

TEMPLURA CHICKEMN

- BURGER

40Feet Container 72 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 45 Carton Per Pallet






4.54 Servings per container
Serving size 100 g
Amount per serving
Calories 193.70
Daily Value %
Total Fat 12.90g | 19.85
Saturated Fat 5.169 25.80
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 55mg 18.33
Sodium 18520mg| 7.72
Total Carbohydrate | 3.15g 1.05 T BREEF HAGDH ‘('me
DietaryiFibre 0259 | 1.00 g:“f
Total Sugar 0.1g 0.20 ] J'?H L,.u ,;_“_J:
Added Sugar Og et
Protein 16.24g | 32.48 iNO|
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a i H'_ﬂ.".!
nutrient in servings of food contributes =
A|R FRYER FR|ENDLY to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for
general nutrition advice.

OVEN FRIENDLY

454 Gm

NET WEIGHT

GUARANTEED
Q33LNVIVNO

Ingredients : Cooking Instructions
Angus Beef, Water, Beef Bacon, Cheese {Mozzarella (Cow's Milk)}, i
Crushed Black Pepper, Wheat Flour, and Emulsifier (E451(i)). m 5 o
. ;
Allergen: Lactose, Gluten. u
GRILL AIR FRY CONVENTIONAL OVEN
Cook on a hot grill Cook in a pre-heated Cook in Preheated
for 4 to 5 minutes on air fryer for Oven at 180°C for
each side. 12-14 minutes at 200°C 12 to 14 minutes

454 G x 10 Packs 40Feet Container 80 Carton Per Pallet
Weight 4.540 Kg Racking System 48 Carton Per Pallet




Nutrition Facts

4.5 Servings per container
Serving size 100g

Amount per serving

Calories 127.1 Kcal
[BEINACINERA

Total Fat 870¢g 12.43
Saturated Fat 3.48g 17.40
Trans Fat Og 0.00
Cholesterol 23 mg 7.67
Sodium 11.70 mg 5.00
Total Carbohydrate Og 0.00
Dietary Fibre Og 0.00
Total Sugar Og 0.00
Includes Added Sugar Og 0.00
Protein 1220 g 24.40
Vitamin D 0O mcg 0.00
Calcium 12.30 mg 1.23
Iron 810 mg 57.86
Potassium 266.20 mg 13.31
BEST WHEN PAN GRILLED o e T e o s g

454 Gm

NET WEIGHT

GUARANTEED
Q3ILNVIVNO

Ingredients : Cooking Instructions
Beef, Water, Soya Protein, Salt, W
Black Pepper and E451(i) (Emulsifier) — 588
=
Contains : Soya
GRILL PAN FRY
Brush the frozen Brush the Burgers
Gourmet Burgers with oil. Cook each
with oil. Cook each side on a hot grill
side on a hot grill for 4-5 minutes.

for 4-5 minutes

454 G x 10 Packs 40Feet Container 80 Carton Per Pallet
Weight 4.540 Kg Racking System 48 Carton Per Pallet




BEST WHEN PAN GRILLED

REDUCED FAT

GRASS FED
91“98

6‘29

110214

Ingredients :

Halal Beef Meat, Soya Protein, Rusk {Wheat Flour,

Salt, Raising Agent (E503)}, Onion, Parsley, Lemon Juice,
Black Pepper Powder, Garlic Powder, Cinnamon Powder,
Cardamom Powder, Cumin Powder, Ginger Powder,

All Spice, Nutmeg, Cloves, Salt, Emulsifiers (E451(i)).

CONTAINS : Gluten, Soya.

GRILL

In hot oil on medium heat

(180°C) for 3 to 4 min

Nutrition Facts
2.4 Servings per container
Serving size 100g
|
Amount per serving
Calories 136 Kcal
Daily Value %
Total Fat 564 g 8.06
Saturated Fat 218 g 10.90
Trans Fat Og 0.00
Sodium 3991 mg 16.63
Total Carbohydrate 6649 2.54
Dietary Fibre 11g 393
Total Sugar Og 0.00
Includes Added Sugar Og 0.00
Protein 14719 29.42
Vitamin D 0O mcg 0.00
Calcium 38.2 mg 3.82
Iron 7.5 mg 5557
Potassium 301.2 mg 15.06

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in servings of food contributes
to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

GUARANTEED
Q3ILNVIVNO

584

N

PAN FRY

Smeared with oil and cook
for 8 to 10 minutes by
turning from side to side.

7 ARABIC
BEEF KEBAB

PRIE EEF CUT WWCER

A

WITH ASARIC SEASTNINES

245Gm

NET WEIGHT

245 G x 20 Packs
Weight 4.900 Kg

40Feet Container 84 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 45 Carton Per Pallet



BEST WHEN PAN GRILLED

FULLY COOKED

Ingredients :

Halal Beef, Water, Cheese {Cheddar Cheese (Cow's Milk)},
Seasoning {Potato Starch, Jalapeno, Nitrite Salt, Coriander Powder,
Garlic Powder, White Pepper Powder, Paprika Color (E160c),
Emulsifier (E451(i))}.

Allergens: Lactose

Nutrition Facts

2.8 Servings per container
Serving size 100 g

Amount per serving

Calories 184.2 Kcal
Daily Value %
Total Fat 7.80 g | 12.00
Saturated Fat 2599 | 1295
Sodium 36500mg| 15.21
Total Carbohydrate 11.80g | 3.93
Dietary Fibre 0.50g 2.00
Protein 16.70 g | 33.40
Calcium 115mg| 0.12
Potassium 21800mg| 6.23

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how
much a nutrient in servings of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
a day is used for general nutrition advice.

GUARANTEED
Q3ILNVIVNO

Cooking Instructions

\&/) 11

uy -

AIR FRY PAN FRY

Cook in a pre-heated Pre-heat the grill on medium heat,
for 9 to 10 minutes at 180°c. cook for 9 to 10 min on the pan

smeared with oil.
by turning the sides.

280 Gm

NET WEIGHT

280 G x 20 Packs
Weight 5.600 Kg

40Feet Container 84 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 45 Carton Per Pallet



.o L
Nutrition Facts
2.8 Servings per container
Serving size 100 g
Amount per serving
Calories 184.2 Kcal
Daily Value %
Total Fat 7.80 g [ 12.00
Saturated Fat 2599 | 1295
Sodium 36500mg| 15.21
Total Carbohydrate N.80g | 393
Dietary Fibre 0.50g 2.00
Protein 16.70 g | 33.40
Calcium 115mg| 0.12
Potassium 21800mg| 6.23
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how
BEST WHEN PAN GRILLED much a nutrient in servings of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
a day is used for general nutrition advice.
FULLY COOKED

3 z
E] ]
6291108860670 :|MDM|g NET WEISHT
Ingredients : Cooking Instructions
Halal Beef Meat, Tomato Ketchup, Water, Sugar, Vinegar, o $$¢
Natural Smoke Flavour, Soya Sauce (Soy, Gluten), 85 [o - —
Emulsifier (E451(i)), Onion Powder, Garlic Powder, Salt,
Ginger powder, Paprika Powder, Modified Starch (E1422), MICROWAVE PAN FRY —
chili Powder, Caramel colour (E1 SOC)' Cook on HIGH Mode for Pour 4 Tablespoons of water ,T,m s
2 minutes and stir well. into the pan and place in a pan at iy
AIIergen' Contains Soy Gluten Heat for an additional 2-3 minutes. medium heat for 3 minutes and l
: ’ Time may vary in accordance stir well. Add 3-4 tablespoons of -
to the power of the microwave. water and heat for an additional 3 minutes.
250 G x 20 Packs 40Feet Container 84 Carton Per Pallet

Weight 5 Kg Racking System 45 Carton Per Pallet






Nutrition Facts

4.0 Servings per container
Serving size 100 g

Amount per serving

Calories 127

Daily Value %
Total Fat 2.11g 3.01 EI:\!'.[]
Saturated Fat 0.51g 255 |5 ik
Trans Fat Og 0.00 | r,_/r ,ll,-ﬂ.
Cholesterol 685mg | 2283 i i

Sodium 602mg 25.08 i ~r 7
nffd CLrid ot
Total Carbohydrate 13.49 515 | T LELEd
Dietary Fibre 1.45g 518 Ty !
! .
Total Sugar 09 0.00 MR

h " [
FI S H FI I I E I Includes Added Sugar (o¢] 0.00 [ I
Protein 13.569 2712 ¥
Vitamin D Omcg 0.00 4 -
Calcium 40.3mg 4.03 |

AIR FRYER FRIENDLY o 1082mg | 4918 : s 08

Potassium 282mg 14.10

OVEN FRIEN DLY * The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in

serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
a day is used for general nutrition advice

PAR- COOKED

6291106421019

Ingredients : Cooking Instructions

340 + 68 Gm

NET WEIGHT

Fish, Vegetable Oil (Soybean), Wheat Flour,

Bread Improver {Wheat Flour,

Iron, Niacin, Thiamin, Dextrose, Anticaking Agent (E170 (i)),
Raising Agents (E500 (i), E450 (i)}, Egg Albumen,

% ][5

Spices {Garlic Powder, Onion Powder}, Zinger Concentrate T AR CONVENTIONAL OVEN
{Salt, Potato Starch, Stabilizer (E451 (i)), Flavour Enhancer (E621), el . e ’ e

i In hot oil on medium heat In a pre-heate Bake in a pre-heated oven
Empls!ﬂers (E322 (SOya)’ E481 )’ (180°C) for 4-6 minutes or air fryer and cook for at 180°C for approximately
Antioxidant (E316), Colour (E1 600)}- until golden brown. 20-22 minutes at 180°C. 10-12 min. minutes

Allergens: Fish, Gluten, Egg, Soya.

340 + 689 x 12 Packs 40Feet Container 80 Carton Per Pallet
Weight 4.896 Kg Racking System 48 Carton Per Pallet



ey e
Nutrition Facts
3.3 Servings per container
Serving size 100 g
Amount per serving
Calories 191.5
Daily Value %
Total Fat 1079 15.29 g;d o
Saturated Fat 1.93g 9.65
Trans Fat Og 0.00 /,_
Cholesterol 367mg | 1223 IJ,-"/);, 1417
Sodium 787.8mg | 32.83 r feldi
Total Carbohydrate 12.5g 4.81 . =
Dietary Fibre 0179 0.61 NET .. ff;,-xpy
Total Sugar 1.22g 2.44 1 3
R I S PY N R U N H Y Includes Added Sugar Og 0.00 iy o

C C C B 139 226 Ry A ooy
Vitamin D Omcg 0.00 1
Calcium 31.5mg 315

AIR FRYER FRIENDLY Iron 04img | 293
Potassium 55.5mg 2.78

OVEN FRIENDLY * The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
a day is used for general nutrition advice

PAR- COOKED

H ‘H“H 280 + 56Gm
612911021149450 REIEICL

Ingredients :

Shrimps, Wheat Flour, Bread Improver {Wheat Flour,

Iron, Niacin, Thiamin, Dextrose, Anticaking Agent (E170 (i)), E o
Vegetable Oil (Soybean), Raising Agents (E500 (i), E450 (i)}, ll' f85 I]o
Egg Albumen, Spices {Garlic Powder,0Onion Powder}, —
Zinger Concentrate {Salt, Potato Starch, Stabilizer (E451 (i)), DEEP FRY AIRFRY CONVENTIONAL OVEN
Flavour Enhancer (E621), Emulsifiers (E322 (Soya)),

.. In hot oil on medium heat In a preheated air fryer Bake in a preheated oven
Antioxidant (E316), Colour (E160c)}. (180°C) for 2-3 minutes or and let it cook for for approximately
until golden brown. 8-10 minutes at 180°C. 6-10 minutes (180°C)

Allergens: Shrimps, Gluten, Egg, Soya.

40Feet Container 64 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 36 Carton Per Pallet

280 + 569 x 10 Packs
Weight 3.360 Kg



Nutrition Facts

Serving size 100g

Amount per serving

2.4 Servings per container

Calories 127 Kcal
BEINAEINERA
Total Fat 211g 3.01 7. - -_
Saturated Fat 051g 255 _?‘ _f_i'..'/r 1
Trans Fat 0g 0.00 L% A
Cholesterol 68.5 mg 2283 ‘,f g
FISH FILLET JAPANESE PANKO == Fille! @
Total Carbohydrate 1349 5115 F
CRUMBED LEMON & PEPPER
Total Sugar Og 0.00 e &
Includes Added Sugar Og 0.00 Pax KO
Protein 1356 g 2712 CRUMBER
PEFPER
Vitamin D 0 mcg 0.00 LENMONT i
Calcium 40.3 mg 4.03
Iron 10.82 mg 4918 _M_dl_',\_m,u:ll' i
MADE WITH 100% FISH FILLET Potassium 282 mg 1210 pack

6‘291 1 02H140259H

Ingredients :

Fish Fillet, Water, Panko Crumbs {Wheat Flour, Maize Starch,
Vegetable Fat, Salt, Yeast} Wheat Flour, Salt, Sugar,

Acidity Regulator (E330), Black Pepper, Turmeric, Garlic, Onion,
Celery Seed, Lemon Oil, Ant i-Caking Agent (E341 (iii) & (E 551)),
Emulsif ier (E451 (i), Flavour Enhancer (E621).

DEEP FRY

* The % Dally Valus (DY) tells you how much a nutrient in servings of food contributes
a dal

ily diet. 2,000 calorie

s a day is used for general nutrition advi

240 Gm

NET WEIGHT

In hot oil on medium heat
(180°C) for 3-4 minutes or
until golden brown.

Allergens: Fish, Gluten, Celery

40Feet Container 64 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 45 Carton Per Pallet

240 g x 20 Packs
Weight 4.800 Kg




Calories 127 Kcal
BEINACINERA
Total Fat 219 3.01
Saturated Fat 0.51g 255 S
Trans Fat Og 0.00 e )
Cholesterol 685 mg 22.83 ::‘ T R | P E
Sodium 602 mg 25.08 JAPANESE PANKD [y
FI H I R I P Total Carbohydrate 1349 515 CRUMBED ;
Dietary Fibre 1459 518 - =
JAPANESE PANKO CRUMBED E= L &l
Includes Added Sugar Og 0.00 21l
Protein 3569 2712 —LoJdV
- gl ills £
Vitamin D 0 mcg 0.00 u_.ms.u-u-"u-*-"‘]
Calcium 40.3 mg 4.03 iz
Iron 10.82 mg 2918 DR ER e
Potassium 282 m 1410 " i
MADE WITH 100% FISH FILLET = M
* The % 7d\\ Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in serving of food L(.le\bulk
ada ily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advi

11027140

Ingredients :

Fish Fillet, Water, Panko Crumbs (Wheat Flour, Maize Starch,
Vegetable Fat, Salt, Yeast), Wheat Flour, Salt, Rusk,

Stabiliser (E412), Emulsifier (E451(i)), Flavour Enhancer (E621).

Allergens: Fish, Gluten,

DEEP FRY

In preheated oil (180°C)
for about 3 to 4 minutes
or until golden brown.

Nutrition Facts

Serving size 100g

Amount per serving

2.5 Servings per container

250 Gm

NET WEIGHT

40Feet Container 64 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 45 Carton Per Pallet

2509 x 20 Packs
Weight 5 Kg



Nutrition Facts

2.5 Servings per container
Serving size 100g

Amount per serving

Calories 131.5 Kcal
Daily Value %
Total Fat 26449 3.77
Saturated Fat 0.45g i)
Trans Fat Og 0.00
Cholesterol 27.5 mg 917
HAND COATED
Total Carbohydrate 184 g 7.08
Dietary Fibre 0.87 g 30
Total Sugar 187 g 3.74
BUTTERFLY SHIRMPS e
Protein 854 g 17.08
Vitamin D 1.39 mcg 0.35
Calcium 142.2 mg 14.22 oA LARGE CHAMPS 50 M 4
Iron 0.32 mg 1.45 # _.la__.;;_-"" ianf o P
Potassium 42.7 mg 214

12-13 LARGE SHRIMPS

* The e \uc DV) tells you how much a nutrient in serving of food contribute:
y diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

250 Gm

NET WEIGHT

11027141

Ingredients : Cooking Instructions

Shrimps, Wheat flour, Water, Corn flour,

Modified Tapioca Starch (E1420), Yeast, Breader Improver,
Sugar, Salt, Bulking Agent (E330, E331, E500),

Thickener (E412, E415), Anticaking Agent (E170),

Flavour Enhancer (E621). TEE

CONTAINS : Shrimp, Gluten In hot oil, on medium heat (180°C)
for 2 to 3 minutes
or until golden brown color.

40Feet Container 54 Carton Per Pallet
Weight 5 Kg Racking System 48 Carton Per Pallet

2509 x 20 Packs



Nutrition Facts

2.5 Servings per container

Serving size 100g

Amount per serving

Calories 131.5 Kcal
Daily Value % 2
Total Fat 2649 377 A
Saturated Fat 0.45g 225
Trans Fat 0g 0.00 ~ )
Cholesterol 275 mg 917 '/r_{-r#‘fr:;_.
KING PRAWN
Total Carbohydrate 1849 7.08 ke
Dietary Fibre 0879 30 ;ﬁ%{";fﬂf”"
Total Sugar 1.87 g 3.74
L L L I P P Includes Added Sugar Og 0.00
Protein 854 g 17.08
|
Vitamin D 1.39 mcg 0.35
Calcium 142.2 mg 14.22
Iron 0.32 mg 1.45
PAR_COOKED Potassium 42.7 mg 214

6‘291 64”

1021466

Ingredients :

Shrimps, Vegetable Qil (Soybean), Wheat Flour,

Seasoning (Salt, Sugar, Citric Acid, Black Pepper, Turmeric,
Garlic, Onion, Celery Seed, Tricalcium Phosphate

& Silicon dioxide), Zinger Spice Mix (Salt, Potato Starch,
Stabilizer (E451 (i), Flavour Enhancer (E621),

Emulsifiers (E322) (Soy), Antioxidant (E316).

Allergens: Shrimp, Gluten, Soy, Celery.

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in serving of food contributes

to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

DEEP FRY

In hot oil, on medium heat (180°C)

for 3 to 5 minutes
or until golden brown color.

200 Gm

NET WEIGHT

40Feet Container 80 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 39 Carton Per Pallet

200g x 12 Packs
Weight 2400 Kg



Nutrition Facts

2.3 Servings per container
Serving size 100 g

Amount per serving

Calories 192KCal

Daily Value %
Total Fat 9.349 13.34 TEMPURA
Saturated Fat 4.03g 20.15 S H F1 ”'.'1 PsS
Trans Fat Og 0.00 s JARAMESE

TE M P U RA S H R I M PS Cholesterol 16.Img 5.37 MR MOBASHI STYLE

Sodium 368.90mg| 15.37 ixi
Total Carbohydrate 15.29 5.85 i -,_J LL|q_|
Dietary Fibre 129 4.29 ] "
Total Sugar 0.249 0.48 Uq"LoJ
Includes Added Sugar Og 0.00 s ""' J_
Protein 11609 23.20 12

pegimil LA

PAR_COOKED * The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
a day is used for general nutrition advice

230 Gm

NET WEIGHT

61129110211142673

Ingredients : Cooking Instructions

Shrimps, Coating {Wheat Flour,

Modified Starch (E1412), Corn Starch, Egg Albumen,

Soya (E322), Baking Powder, White Pepper,

Modified Starch, Salt, Vegetable Fat (Perilla), Emulsifier (E471)

DEEP FRY

Allergen: Shrimps, Gluten, Soy, Egg In preheated oil (180°C)
for about 2-3 minutes or
until golden brown.

40Feet Container 80 Carton Per Pallet

AR S Racking System 48 Carton Per Pallet

Weight 2.760 Kg




Nutrition Facts
4.0 Servings per Container
Serving size 100 g
Amount per serving
Calories 68.8 Kcal
Daily Value %
Total Fat 1.39g 1.99
Saturated Fat 0.35g 1.75
Trans Fat Og 0.00
Cholesterol 86.7mg 28.90
Sodium 7.67mg 0.32
P R E M I U M Total Carbohydrate 0.71g 0.27
Dietary Fibre 0.24g 0.86
Total Sugar (o¢] 0.00
Includes Added Sugar (o¢] 0.00
COOKING SHRIMPS
Vitamin D Omcg 0.00
Calcium 2.95mg 0.30
Iron 3.27mg 23.36
Potassium 8mg 0.40
PAR’COOKED * The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
a day is used for general nutrition advice

400 Gm

NET WEIGHT

291102143069

Ingredients :
Shrimps,Water, Salt.

Allergen: Shrimps

40Feet Container 80 Carton Per Pallet

4009 x 20 Packs ;
Weight 8 Kg Racking System 48 Carton Per Pallet



Nutrition Facts
8.0 Servings per Container
Serving size 100 g
Amount per serving
Calories 68.8 Kcal
Daily Value %
Total Fat 1.39g 1.99
Saturated Fat 0.35g 1.75
Trans Fat Og 0.00
Cholesterol 86.7mg 28.90
Sodium 7.67mg 0.32
P R E M I U M Total Carbohydrate 0.71g 0.27
Dietary Fibre 0.24g 0.86
Total Sugar (o¢] 0.00
Includes Added Sugar (o¢] 0.00
COOKING SHRIMPS
Vitamin D Omcg 0.00
Calcium 2.95mg 0.30
Iron 3.27mg 23.36
Potassium 8mg 0.40
PAR’COOKED * The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
a day is used for general nutrition advice

800 Gm

NET WEIGHT

291102140815

Ingredients :

Shrimps,Water, Salt.

Allergen: Shrimps

40Feet Container 80 Carton Per Pallet

800g x 10 Packs )
Weight 8 Kg Racking System 48 Carton Per Pallet



Nutrition Facts
8.0 Servings per Container
Serving size 100 g
Amount per serving
Calories 68.8 Kcal
Daily Value %
Total Fat 1.39g 1.99
Saturated Fat 0.35g 1.75
Trans Fat Og 0.00
Cholesterol 86.7mg 28.90
Sodium 7.67mg 0.32
Total Carbohydrate 0.71g 0.27
Dietary Fibre 0.24g 0.86
PREMIUM ——
Includes Added Sugar (o¢] 0.00
Protein 13.359 26.70
PEELED SHRIMPS
Calcium 2.95mg 0.30
Iron 3.27mg 23.36
Potassium 8mg 0.40
PAR’COOKED * The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
a day is used for general nutrition advice

800 Gm

NET WEIGHT

‘291 102"140815

Ingredients :

Shrimps,Water, Salt.

Allergen: Shrimps

40Feet Container 80 Carton Per Pallet

800g x 10 Packs )
Weight 8 Kg Racking System 48 Carton Per Pallet



Nutrition Facts
4.0 Servings per Container
Serving size 100 g
Amount per serving
Calories 68.8 Kcal
Daily Value %
Total Fat 1.39g 1.99
Saturated Fat 0.35g 1.75
Trans Fat Og 0.00
Cholesterol 86.7mg 28.90
Sodium 7.67mg 0.32
Total Carbohydrate 0.71g 0.27
Dietary Fibre 0.24g 0.86
PREMIUM ——
Includes Added Sugar (o¢] 0.00
Protein 13.359 26.70
PEELED SHRIMPS
Calcium 2.95mg 0.30
Iron 3.27mg 23.36
Potassium 8mg 0.40
PAR’COOKED * The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
a day is used for general nutrition advice

400 Gm

NET WEIGHT

291102"141331

Ingredients :
Shrimps,Water, Salt.

Allergen: Shrimps

400g x 20 Packs 40Feet Container 80 Carton Per Pallet
Weight 8 Kg Racking System 48 Carton Per Pallet



PREMIUM
LARGE SHRIMPS

PAR-COOKED

291102"143076

Ingredients :
Shrimps,Water, Salt.

Allergen: Shrimps

Nutrition Facts

4.0 Servings per Container
Serving size 100 g

Amount per serving

Calories 68.8 Kcal
Daily Value %
Total Fat 1.39g 1.99
Saturated Fat 0.35g 1.75
Trans Fat Og 0.00
Cholesterol 86.7mg 28.90
Sodium 7.67mg 0.32
Total Carbohydrate 0.71g 0.27
Dietary Fibre 0.24g 0.86
Total Sugar (o¢] 0.00
Includes Added Sugar (o¢] 0.00
Protein 13.35g 26.70
Vitamin D Omcg 0.00
Calcium 2.95mg 0.30
Iron 3.27mg 23.36
Potassium 8mg 0.40

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
a day is used for general nutrition advice

400 Gm

NET WEIGHT

Y—E&

400g x 10 Packs
Weight 4 Kg

40Feet Container 80 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 48 Carton Per Pallet



Nutrition Facts i i
oLVEINgp
4.0 Servings per Container
Serving size 100 g !
Amount per serving
Calories 68.8 Kcal
Daily Value %
Total Fat 1.39g 1.99
Saturated Fat 0.35g 1.75
Trans Fat Og 0.00
Cholesterol 86.7mg 28.90
Sodium 7.67mg 0.32
Total Carbohydrate 0.71g 0.27
Dietary Fibre 0.24g 0.86
PREMIUM EXTRA o
Includes Added Sugar (o¢] 0.00
Protein 13.359 26.70
LARGE SHRIMPS
Calcium 2.95mg 0.30
Iron 3.27mg 23.36
Potassium 8mg 0.40
PAR’COOKED * The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
a day is used for general nutrition advice

400 Gm

NET WEIGHT

2911

Ingredients :

02"1423

Shrimps,Water, Salt.

Allergen: Shrimps

400g x 10 Packs 40Feet Container 80 Carton Per Pallet
Weight 4 Kg Racking System 48 Carton Per Pallet



e e ¢ ;
Nutrition Facts PEELED
8.0 Servings per Container BEEJ.NED
Serving size 100 g
Amount per serving
Calories 68.8 Kcal
Daily Value %
Total Fat 1.39g 1.99
Saturated Fat 0.35g 1.75
Trans Fat Og 0.00
Cholesterol 86.7mg 28.90 e i 2y
Sodium 7.67mg 0.32 saslbary -
Total Carbohydrate 0.71g 0.27
Dietary Fibre 0.24g 0.86
J U M B O Total Sugar (o¢] 0.00
Includes Added Sugar (o¢] 0.00
Protein 13.35g 26.70
S H R I M PS Vitamin D Omcg 0.00
Calcium 2.95mg 0.30
Iron 3.27mg 23.36
Potassium 8mg 0.40
PAR’COOKED * The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
a day is used for general nutrition advice

800 Gm

NET WEIGHT

1106"421491

Ingredients :
Shrimps,Water, Salt.

Allergen: Shrimps

40Feet Container 80 Carton Per Pallet

800 g x 10 Pack:
Wei(;hi(B Kg acks Racking System 48 Carton Per Pallet



Nutrition Facts PEELED
8.0 Servings per Container u!-.".fEfM[b
Serving size 100 g =
Amount per serving =
Calories 68.8 Kcal
Daily Value %
Total Fat 1.399g 1.99
Saturated Fat 0.35g 1.75
Trans Fat Og 0.00
Cholesterol 86.7mg 28.90
Sodium 7.67mg 0.32
Total Carbohydrate 0.71g 0.27
Dietary Fibre 0.24g 0.86
Total Sugar (o¢] 0.00
Includes Added Sugar (o¢] 0.00
Protein 13.359 26.70
Vitamin D Omcg 0.00
S H R I M PS Calcium 2.95mg 0.30
Iron 3.27mg 23.36
Potassium 8mg 0.40
PAR_COOKED * The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
a day is used for general nutrition advice

800 Gm

NET WEIGHT

291106"421507

Ingredients :

Shrimps,Water, Salt.

Allergen: Shrimps

40Feet Container 80 Carton Per Pallet

800 g x 10 Pack:
Wei(;hi(B Kg acks Racking System 48 Carton Per Pallet



PIIVED DIVTTHITD

SHRIMPS 7 ls-

Nutrition Facts kel
4.0 Servings per Container
Serving size 100 g
Amount per serving
Calories 68.8 Kcal
Daily Value %
Total Fat 1.39g 1.99
Saturated Fat 0.35g 1.75
Trans Fat Og 0.00
Cholesterol 86.7mg 28.90
Sodium 7.67mg 0.32
Total Carbohydrate 0.71g 0.27
PEELED DEVEINED
Total Sugar (of¢] 0.00
Includes Added Sugar (o¢] 0.00
Protein 13.359 26.70
S H R I M PS Vitamin D Omcg 0.00
Calcium 2.95mg 0.30
Iron 3.27mg 23.36
PAR COOKED Potassium 8mg 0.40
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
a day is used for general nutrition advice

400 Gm

NET WEIGHT

291102"149436

Ingredients :
Shrimps,Water, Salt.

Allergen: Shrimps

e

40Feet Container 80 Carton Per Pallet

4 10 Pack
V\(I)ggr)u(t 40Kgac s Racking System 48 Carton Per Pallet



LED TATL CX)

Nutrition Facts

4.0 Servings per Container

Serving size 100 g

Amount per serving

Calories 68.8 Kcal

Daily Value %

Total Fat 1.399g 1.99

Saturated Fat 0.35g 1.75

Trans Fat Og 0.00

Cholesterol 86.7mg 28.90

Sodium 7.67mg 0.32

Total Carbohydrate 0.71g 0.27
PEELED TAIL ON

Total Sugar (o¢] 0.00

Includes Added Sugar (o¢] 0.00

Protein 13.359 26.70
S H R I M PS Vitamin D Omcg 0.00

Calcium 2.95mg 0.30

Iron 3.27mg 23.36

Potassium 8mg 0.40

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
PAR _ COOKED serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories

a day is used for general nutrition advice

400 Gm

NET WEIGHT

291102‘142000

Ingredients :

Shrimps,Water, Salt.

Allergen: Shrimps

40Feet Container 80 Carton Per Pallet

4 10 Pack
V\(Iggr)u(t 40K gac s Racking System 48 Carton Per Pallet



Nutrition Facts

2.5 Servings per Container
Serving size 100 g

Amount per serving

Calories 165 Kcal
Daily Value %

Total Fat 8.90g 12.71

Saturated Fat 49 pioxele; 2 [ L)

Trans Fat Og 0.00 s HDIMDS

Cholesterol 292mg | 973 A AL
TE IVI P U RA Sodium 321.75mg | 13.41 e SHRIMPS ENROSED

N CRISFY

Total Carbohydrate M.1g 427 W TEMPURA BATTER

Dietary Fibre g 3.93 * )
BATTE R E D S H R I M PS Total Sugar 1.669 3.32 iy B glod Jtd |

Includes Added Sugar 0.1g 0.20 .2 i b gl

Protein 10.109 20.20 & lusgaatipes? e T

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories

PAR - COOKED a day is used for general nutrition advice

6 ‘291 108"861660

250 Gm

NET WEIGHT

Ingredients :

Shrimps, Maize flour, Wheat flour, Starch, Salt,
raising agent(E450(i), E500(ii)), Dextrose, Spices,
Pepper, Celery, Sugar, Emulsifier (E451i),

flavor enhancer (E621), Vegetable oil.

Allergen: Shrimps, Wheat, Celery

40Feet Container 80 Carton Per Pallet

2509 x 10 Packs ;
Weight 2.5 Kg Racking System 48 Carton Per Pallet






Nutrition Facts
4.0 Servings per container
Serving size 100 g
Amount per serving
Calories 127
Daily Value %
Total Fat 2.11g 3.01 r X . Mighty
Saturated Fat 0.51g 255 " ; - . Megat Lovers
Trans Fat Og 0.00
Cholesterol 68.5mg 22.83 Pi?za
Sodium 602mg 25.08 —
Total Carbohydrate 13.4g 5115
Dietary Fibre 1.45g 518
Total Sugar Og 0.00
M IG HTY M EAT Includes Added Sugar Og 0.00
Protein 13.569 27.12
Vitamin D Omcg 0.00
LOVERS PIZZA
Iron 10.82mg 49.18
Potassium 282mg 14.10
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
a day is used for general nutrition advice

THIN AND CRISPY CRUST

470 Gm

NET WEIGHT

911087860441

Ingredients : Cooking Instructions

Crust : Wheat Flour, Salt, Yeast, Pizza Improver {Stabilizer (E412), Emulsifier (E472e,

Lecithin), Sugar, Antioxidant (E300, E341)}, Sunflower oil.

Toppings: Mozzarella cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Salt, Rennet, Lactic Ferments), “s uc’
z

Tomato sauce (Tomato, Salt), Beef Pepperoni {Halal Beef, Wheat bran, Soya Protein,
Garlic, Ginger, Pepper, Chili Powder, Nitrite Salt, Colors (E 155, E 133), Paprika (E160c)},
Beef Sausage {Halal Beef, Phosphate (E451), Dried Glucose Syrup, Preservative (E262),
Whey, Potato Starch, Processed Eucheuma Seaweed, Ascorbic Acid, Oregano, Thyme,
Basil, Rosemary, Marjoram, Sage, Red Chili Flakes}, Smoked Chicken Striped

(Halal Chicken Breast, Water, Nitrate Salt (Preservatives), Dried Glucose Syrup, Emulsifier
(E451, E415, E407), Anti-Oxidant (E 316), Flavor Enhancer (E 621, E631, E627), Salt,
Dextrose, Preservative (E262), Acidity Regulator (E331), Anti-Oxidant (E300, E301),

Anti Caking Agent (E551)), Garlic Powder, Hydrolyzed Vegetable Protein (Soya),

Yeast Extract, White Pepper Powder). NOTE: Baking time relies on the oven performance.

CONVENTIONAL OVEN

1. Defrost frozen pizza almost 30 minutes at room temperature.
2. Preheat the oven at 160°C-180°C (320°F-360°F)

3. Put the pizza in oven.

4. Bake it for 6— 8 minutes or until the cheese is melted.

40Feet Container 72 Carton Per Pallet

: 470 Gm x 10 Packs )
Allergen: Gluten, Milk, Soya. Weight 4.700 Kg Racking System 40 Carton Per Pallet




Nutrition Facts ‘
4.7 Servings per container L
Serving size 100 g H
Amount per serving i
Calories 255.60 ¥
Daily Value % il =
Total Fat 810 12.46 :
Saturated Fat 3 6999 18.45 i" Chiﬂkﬂﬂ
Trans Fat Og 0.00 E ! Tikka Masala
Cholesterol 11.33mg 3.78
Sodium 86.64mg | 361 szz'ﬂ
Total Carbohydrate 28.69g 9.56 —
Dietary Fiber 2.729 10.88
Total Sugar Og 0.00
CHICKEN TIKKA e
Protein 16.199 32.38
Vitamin D O mcg 0.00
MASALA PIZZA
Iron 0.82mg 4.56
Potassium 18.05mg 0.52
*% Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
a serving of food contributes to a daily diet 2000
calories a day”
THIN AND CRISPY CRUST

470 Gm

NET WEIGHT

I

629110878

Ingredients : Cooking Instructions

Crust : Wheat Flour, Salt, Yeast, Pizza Improver {Stabilizer (E412), Emulsifier
(E472e, Lecithin), Sugar, Antioxidant (E300, E341)}, Sunflower oil. 5
Toppings: Chicken Tikka {Halal Chicken Breast Cubes, Water, Fresh Labneh, ”s u;;

o

Fresh Yoghurt, Corn Oil, Tikka Seasoning {Mixed Spices (Chili, Ginger, Cumin,
Coriander, Black Pepper, Cinnamon, Mace, Clove, Nutmeg, Fenugreek),
Dehydrated Vegetable Powder (Mango, Pomegranate, Garlic), Wheat Flour,
Corn Starch, lodized salt, Flavor Enhancer (E621), Stabilizer (E452 (i))},
Mozzarella cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Salt, Rennet, Lactic Ferments),

CONVENTIONAL OVEN

1. Defrost frozen pizza almost 30 minutes at room temperature.

Butter chicken Sauce {Tomato, Whipping Cream {Butter Milk, Vegetable Fat 2. Preheat the oven at 160°C-180°C (320°F-360°F).
(Palm Kernel), Cream, Lactose, Emulsifier (E471, Soy lecithin), Stabilizer (E415), 3. Put the pizza in oven.

Salt and Color (E160a (ii))}, Cashew, Butter, Sugar, Garlic, Ginger, Starch, Salt, 4. Bake it for 6— 8 minutes or until the cheese is melted.
Paprika Color (E160c), Garam Masala, Cumin, Kasurimethi, Turmeric, Cardamom},

Black Olive. NOTE: Baking time relies on the oven performance.

470 Gm x 10 Packs 40Fegt Container 72 Carton Per Pallet
Allergen: Gluten, Milk, Nuts. Weight 4.700 Kg Racking System 40 Carton Per Pallet







Nutrition Facts

gADED
Zermosietoog ! TALIAR -EEF&E STJ_'F'ﬁ.Si

N rrm-fe”F'FLL

Amount per serving

{
e
I a i 3
Calories 275 Keal wjsel 228 gi:
| o Jg,n:-dJ'ﬂ-‘J L [-8
Daily Value % § I
Total Fat Ng 15.71 aj i
Saturated Fat 69 30.00 i: <
Trans Fat Og 0.00 I: i
Cholesterol 36 mg 12.00 i'g
Sodium 558 mo 2325 ﬂi
ITALIAN BREADED *-
Dietary Fibre 19 357
Total Sugar 19 2.00

Includes Added Sugar Og 0.00
Protein 179 34.00

CHEESE STICKS e o o

Iron 0.66 mg 3.00

“ The % uaﬂv Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in serving of food contributes
aily diet. 2,000 calories a day is Used for general nutrition advice.

FULLY COOKED
6291106427790 NET WEIGHT
Ingredients :
Part-Skim Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Part-Skim Milk, — =
Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes, Acidity Regulator (E509)), 413 [Izs §4$ [EE
Wheat Flour, Yellow Corn Flour, Modified Corn Starch, Soy Protein, S °
Dry Milk, Dried Egg Whites, Salt, Whey, Dextrose, Yeast, Sugar,
' ; ! L ! ’ ' CONVENTIONAL OVEN PIZZA OVEN
Romano and Parmesan Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Cultures, DEEPFRY
Salt, Yeast, Dried Garlic, Dried Onion), Dried Parsley, Soybean Oil. Preheat fryer to 350°F. Place  Place product in single layer on Preheat pizza oven for
frozen product in the fryer. a sheet pan. Bake in preheated 3 minutes. Place frozen
. Fry for 3 minutes. oven at 400°F for 9-10 minutes. product on baking sheet
ALLERGENS : Milk, Egg, Soy, Wheat. Oven times may vary. pan and bake for 8 minutes.
Oven times may vary.
300 G x 20 Packs 40Feet Container 84 Carton Per Pallet

Weight 6 Kg Racking System 45 Carton Per Pallet



Nutrition Facts

3.5 Servings per container
Serving size 100 g

Amount per serving ‘}_
Calories 212.00 ,E} e CHEDOMR cerge
Daily Value % 'E‘ puppers
Total Fat 1.00g | 16.92 _ E : e O et oy e
~ Saturated Fat 4.69 23.00 Wi o JHuiidiing giuiia
JALAPENO & CHEDDAR [ —mse c jo—e
Total Carbohydrate | 21.00g | 7.00 ‘[ H .
Dietary Fibre 0.80g | 3.20 ' i R
CHEESE POPPERS Total Suger 7505 f “
Added Sugar 0.1g L
Protein 7.70g 15.40
AIR FRYER FRIENDLY nuient in sehuings of 100 contributss to 5 daiy @l e

diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for

OVEN FRIENDLY general nutrition advice
PAR-COOKED

6‘291 108861 141H

350 Gm

NET WEIGHT

Ingredients :

Green Jalapefio Pepper, Cheese {Cheddar Cheese (Cow’s Milk)},
Wheat Flour, Water, Sunflower Oil, Maize Starch, Salt, Yeast,
Pea Protein, Potato, Raising Agents (E450, E500),

Stabiliser (E461), Colour (E101)

555 ) %

DEEP FRY CONVENTIONAL OVEN AIR FRY
9 Fry the product in hot oilon ~ Cook in Preheated Oven at Cook in a pre-heated
A"ergen' Leioss, Bl medium heat at 180°C for 180°C for 7 to 9 minutes. air fryer for 7 to 9
310 4 minutes. minutes at 200°C.

350 G x 20 Packs 40Feet Container 84 Carton Per Pallet
Weight 7 Kg Racking System 45 Carton Per Pallet



Nutrition Facts

4.0 Servings per container
Serving size 100 g

Amount per serving

Calories 145Kcal
Daily Value %
Total Fat 2.29g 3.27.
Saturated Fat 0.479g 2.35
Trans Fat (0]¢] 0.00
FALAFEL e e FALAFEL
Sodium 4061.00mg | 169.21 1 TRADITIONAL ARABIC STYLE
TRADITIONAL ARABIC STYLE TQtaI Car}bohydrate 25.32g 9.74
Dietary Fibre 3.89 13.57
Total Sugar [OA[e] 0.20
Includes Added Sugar O.1g 0.20
Protein 5.689 1.36

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
a day is used for general nutrition advice

400 Gm

NET WEIGHT

62911

Ingredients :

‘1653H

0886

Chickpeas, Onion, Parsley, Garlic, Potato Flakes, Spices
(Cumin Powder, Coriander Powder, Black Pepper Powder,
Chili Powder, Cinnamon Powder)

and Salt. DEEP FRY

Fry the product in hot oil on

medium heat at 180°C for
3 to 4 minutes.

400 G x 10 Packs 40Feet Container 84 Carton Per Pallet
Weight 4 Kg Racking System 45 Carton Per Pallet
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